
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

Ej Klassificerad 

D N S 

Nr. 

25 

75 

83 

84 

85 

64 

74 

107 

1 

4 

5 

3 

176 

52 

77 

82 

71 

72 

11 

81 

65 

34 

79 

73 

131 

15 

33 

2 

31 

106 

Namn 

Stefan Olsson 

Tim Magnusson 

Kim Ramsell 

Jonas Johansson 

Henrik Ekman 

Roger Herbertsson 

Tommy Åberg 

Hampus Roxtorp 

Dennis Johansson 

Linus Olsson 

Erik Borg 

Robert Bäcker 

Emil Frid 

Nikas Forsberg 

Marcus Linder 

Robert Eriksson 

Ove Åberg 

Emil  Åberg 

Emil Olsson 

Thomas Malmqvist 

Joel Börjesson Eriksson 

Pontus Bergqvist 

Jonathan Joger 

Lucas  Lindgren 

Anders Snar 

Lars Källänge 

Mats Johansson 

Rasmus Johansen 

Wilma Bylund 

Alexander Ivarsson 

Klubb 

SMK Dala Falun 

AMF Årsunda 

Folkare MK. 

Folkare MK. 

Folkare MK. 

SMK Hofors 

AMF Årsunda 

SMK Tierp 

Gränges / Ludvika 

Gränges / Ludvika 

Gränges / Ludvika 

Gränges / Ludvika 

Mockfjärd MK 

SMK Gävle 

Mockfjärd MK 

Folkare MK. 

AMF Årsunda 

AMF Årsunda 

Bollnäs MK 

Folkare MK 

SMK Hofors 

Ljusdals MK. 

Mockfjärd MK. 

AMF Årsunda 

Ljusdals MK 

Bollnäs MK. 

Ljusdals MK. 

Gränges / Ludvika 

Ljusdals MK 

SMK Tierp 

Sponsor Varv 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

diff 

9.890 

19.306 

20.893 

25.920 

26.388 

30.480 

32.839 

56.348 

1:03.963 

1:16.344 

1:18.486 

1:18.825 

1:28.590 

1:31.378 

1:35.593 

1:36.701 

1:45.510 

1:46.263 

1:50.853 

1:51.361 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

2 Varv 

DNS 

Bästa Tid 

1:53.183 

1:56.020 

1:56.059 

1:56.696 

1:56.979 

1:56.715 

1:56.122 

1:56.781 

1:59.181 

2:01.396 

2:00.084 

2:01.549 

2:02.726 

2:03.821 

2:03.450 

2:03.646 

2:00.899 

2:02.306 

2:03.454 

2:05.402 

2:04.779 

2:05.864 

1:52.858 

2:05.711 

2:06.644 

1:57.934 

2:11.698 

2:10.346 

2:33.082 

Total Tid 

19:24.448 

19:34.338 

19:43.754 

19:45.341 

19:50.368 

19:50.836 

19:54.928 

19:57.287 

20:20.796 

20:28.411 

20:40.792 

20:42.934 

20:43.273 

20:53.038 

20:55.826 

21:00.041 

21:01.149 

21:09.958 

21:10.711 

21:15.301 

21:15.809 

19:27.221 

19:37.433 

19:41.779 

19:51.991 

20:11.726 

20:26.622 

20:31.363 

21:25.260 

 

Sorterad på varv

Segermarginal 

9.890 

Øfart km/h 

52,557 

Bästa Varvtid 

1:52.858 

Bästa hastighet 

54,227 

Bästa varv av 

79 - Jonathan Joger 
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